Top bend:
Bøybar under og over
lysoverflaten
188 189
Before surface treatment
It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and
difficult to clean.
After surface treatment, with prolonged use
After surface treatment
It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a
tactile feel, and easy to clean.
Production process comparison
Advantages of triple-pane window
ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing
methods for neon strips.
After cleaning, it becomes clean and
transparent, with uniform light distribution.
Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
P
ro
d
u
ct
 K
n
ow
le
d
g
e
>
P
R
O
C
E
SS
55,6mm
Klippepunkt:
For hver 55,6mm.
Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på baksiden.
2M
5M
2M
Lengde:
Høyde:
Dybde:
LED diode:
LED dioder pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
Bøyeradius:
Maks lengde pr. tilkobling:
Spenning:
Spenning DC:
Dimbar:
Fargegjengivelse (CRI):
Lysfarge (Kelvin):
Effekt pr. meter:
Lumen ut:
Lumen/W:
Lysspredning:
Forventet levetid (timer):
Lystilbakegang:
MacAdam Step / SDCM:
Omgivelsestemperatur:
IP-grad:
IK- grad:
Kabeltilkobling 1:
Kabeltilkobling 2:
Kabeltverrsnitt:
Montasje:
5 meter
13mm
12mm
700 stk.
140 stk.
55,6mm (14 LED)
R>60mm
5 meter
CV Constant Voltage
24VDC
Ja
>80
2700-4000K
12W/m
650lm/m (totalt 6250lm)
54lm/W
120°
50.000
L70B50
3
-25⁰C - +45⁰C
67
08
2 meter kabel
2 meter kabel
0,50 mm² (20AWG)
Alu. profil / klips
NorDesign AS
www.nordesign.no / tlf: 73 84 95 50
IP
67120
24V
DC
Art. nr. 1312-CCT-050-2-2
Neon strip 1312 TB
Neon strip 1312 TB (5M) 12W/M - 2700-4000K (IP67)
GTIN 7070952124003
120⁰
3 Pin - 0,50 mm² (20AWG)
White: W-
Yellow: C-
Black: V+
Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002
Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001
Tilbehør
Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312A-25
www.colorsled.com  |  9392
LED Package Wire & Glue
ONE BIN
SDCM<2
Controller
Quick connector A
Cutting line
Quick connector B
End cap
(outlet from the top direction)
End cap（IP67）
For distributors For project
Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）
End cap
Plug（IP68）
End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)
End cap
(outlet from the left direction)
End cap
(outlet from the left direction)
Connector
End cap
Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of
reserved outlet position
PC clip / PC groove
 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with
reserved outlet position
End cap set
wire glue
 Installation Accessories
Power Supply
R G B Y RGB
+
- -
+
  DC24V
Silicone Neon Strip Solution
25mm
15,3mm
14m
m
www.colorsled.com  |  9392
LED Package Wire & Glue
ONE BIN
SDCM<2
Controller
Quick connector A
Cutting line
Quick connector B
End cap
(outlet from the top direction)
End cap（IP67）
For distributors For project
Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）
End cap
Plug（IP68）
End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)
End cap
(outlet from the left direction)
End cap
(outlet from the left direction)
Connector
End cap
Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of
reserved outlet position
PC clip / PC groove
 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with
reserved outlet position
End cap set
wire glue
 Installation Accessories
Power Supply
R G B Y RGB
+
- -
+
  DC24V
Silicone Neon Strip Solution
1000mm15,3mm
14m
m
Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312A-1000
Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312M-500
Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312GS0-EC